Vision HAWK Smart Camera Guide
83-016800-02 Rev C
Copyright ©2011
Microscan Systems, Inc.
Tel: 425.226.5700 / 800.251.7711
Fax: 425.226.8250
ISO 9001 Certified
Issued by TüV USA

Vision HAWK Smart Camera Models
Table 1–1 lists and describes the Vision HAWK Smart Camera models.
Part Number Structure
TABLE 1–1. Vision HAWK Smart Camera Models
Part Number Vision HAWK Smart Camera Model
GMV-6800-1000G Vision HAWK, SXGA, AutoVISION, C-Mount
GMV-6800-1002G Vision HAWK, SXGA, AutoVISION + Visionscape, C-Mount
GMV-6800-1010G Vision HAWK, WVGA, AutoVISION, C-Mount
GMV-6800-1012G Vision HAWK, WVGA, AutoVISION + Visionscape, C-Mount
GMV-6800-1110G Vision HAWK, WVGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION, 15° Lens
GMV-6800-1210G Vision HAWK, WVGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION, 30° Lens
GMV-6800-1310G Vision HAWK, WVGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION, 45° Lens
GMV-6800-1112G Vision HAWK, WVGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION + Visionscape, 15° Lens
GMV-6800-1212G Vision HAWK, WVGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION + Visionscape, 30° Lens
GMV-6800-1312G Vision HAWK, WVGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION + Visionscape, 45° Lens
GMV-6800-1100G Vision HAWK, SXGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION, 15° Lens
GMV-6800-1200G Vision HAWK, SXGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION, 30° Lens
GMV-6800-1300G Vision HAWK, SXGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION, 45° Lens
GMV-6800-1102G Vision HAWK, SXGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION + Visionscape, 15° Lens
GMV-6800-1202G Vision HAWK, SXGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION + Visionscape, 30° Lens
GMV-6800-1302G Vision HAWK, SXGA, Built-In Light, AutoVISION + Visionscape, 45° Lens
GMV 6800
General
Machine
Vision
Vision
HAWK
Comm Lens Sensor Options RoHS Custom
1 =
Ethernet
0 = C-Mount 0 = CCD
(SXGA)
0 =
AutoVISION
G = RoHS
compliant
0 to 99
1 = 15° Optics 1 = CMOS
(WVGA)
1 = Custom
2 = 30° Optics 2 =
Visionscape
3 = 45° Optics 3 = Custom +
Visionscape
2
S
ys
te
m
 C
o
m
p
o
n
en
ts
2
CHAPTER 2 System Components
This section contains information about system components as well as
information to help you connect the Vision HAWK Smart Camera. Specific
information describes connectors, adapters, cables, pinouts, and signals.
Note: There are no user-serviceable parts inside.
Hardware Components
Table 2-1 lists Vision HAWK Smart Camera hardware components.
TABLE 2–1. Vision HAWK Smart Camera Hardware Components
Part Number Description
Cameras